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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
‘Woodmead, 5andton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Tops La dismith wmpwm

40 Van Riebeeck
Ladismith 6885

wmn:nwn.a..._ Date: -

Item number

161104
161100
200202
146451
140425

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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Tax _uco_nm

Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973
Ladismith Spar cc Consignee:
Tops Ladismith wmpwm
Str 40 Van Riebeeck Str
Ladismith 6885
Buyer's VAT: 4360181749
2023-11-30 Customer PO: lance
. Description | Uom ay
Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 9.4167 EA 6.00
Inverroche Gin Classic 6x750ml 43% 9.4167 EA 6.00
Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 14.9167 EA 12.00
Malibu Coconut 6X750ml 6x750ml 21% 10.2500 EA 12.00
Ballantines 7YO American Barr 6X750ml 43% 9.0000 EA 3.00

Banking Details .
ABSA SPAR & TOPS
**xx%7300 eeck Street
632005 6655
181749
115186

L

Currency:

| Unit Selling Price

399.63
399.63
241.42
158.43
261.27

ZAR

| Recelved ingood order on behalf of customer

Name:

Signature:

Date:

Doc No: 1460411
Date: 2023-11-30
Customer: 10123
Branch/Plant:  SDGE
WarehouseLL:  RG/0002813
OrderNo: 133438950
Liquor License:  WCP/034103
£ Ao L 15 Days from
PaymentTerm: o %
Discount | VAT | Total Amount
-9.42 351.19 2,341.28
-9.42 351.19 2,341.28
-14.92 407.71 2,718.04
-10.25 266.72 1,778.16
-9.00 113.52 756.81
| Totalincluding
1,490.33 11,425.91
s 11,311.66
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